Turnyras Igorio Malinausko tauréi laiméti

Pasvalys

2019.01.27

11

10

1

Taskai

Miestas

Vieta Pavardé, Vardas

28:W 35:W 3:D 41:W 23:D 12:D 22:W 4:W 2:D 14:W 8:D

Pociunéliai 8.5
Pakruojis

1 Semezys, Algimantas

2 Kurauskas, Robertas

5:W 8:D 13:D 19:D 29:W 24:W 12:W 3:W 1:D 6:D 7:D
19:W 31:W 1:D 15:W 14:W 23:W 8:D 2:L 16:D 5:D 10:D

8

Bauské, LV 7.5

Kupiskis
Ukmergé

3 Stals, Janis

23:D 38:W 42:D 24:L 20:W 18:W 10:W 1:L 15:W 8:D 16:W

7.5
.5
.5

7
7

4 Naglys, Viktoras
5 Pulokas, Stasys

2:L 43:W 49:W 22:L 35:W 7:D 38:D 9:W 18:W 3:D 13:W
54:W 22:D 41:L 7:L 43:W 35:W 42:W 24:W 12:D 2:D 14:W

Pasvalys

6 Kregzdé, Arvidas

16:L 21:W 8:D 6:W 15:D 5:D 17:D 27:D 38:W 22:W 2:D

Kaisiadorys 7
S 43:W 2:D 7:D 25:D 41:W 42:W 3:D 13:L 23:W 4:D 1:D

7 Lazauninkas, Petras
8 Dinius, Rimantas

7
7
7
7

Siauliai
Panevézys
Ukmergé

13:D 26:L 33:W 16:L 11:W 29:W 15:D 5:L 31:W 30:W 21:W

9 Armanavicéius, Petras
10 Ziezis, Vidmantas

17:L 39:W 31:D 48:W 26:W 13:D 4:L 29:W 22:D 12:W 3:D

48:W 12:L 32:L 28:D 9:L 53:W 41:W 42:W 27:D 24:W 22:W

33:W 11:W 37:D 14:D 17:W 1:D 2:L 15:D 6:D 10:L 26:W

Pasvalys

11 MesSkauskas, Vytautas

Bauské, LV 6.5

12 Lepsis, Everts Ridolfs

9:D 20:W 2:D 42:D 36:W 10:D 24:D 8:W 14:D 16:D 5:L
51:W 17:W 25:W 12:D 3:L 22:D 27:W 23:W 13:D 1:L 6:L

Bauské, LV 6.5

13 Krauklis, Denijs Vilhelms

14 Aleinikovas, Donatas

Radviliskis 6.5

Ukmergé

40:W 41:D 22:W 3:L 7:D 25:W 9:D 12:D 4:L 18:D 27:W

.5
.5

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5

15 Cicéelis, Vincas

7:W 25:L 35:D 9:W 22:L 41:W 36:W 33:W 3:D 13:D 4:L
10:W 14:L 27:W 32:W 12:L 36:D 7:D 18:L 28:D 38:W 33:D

Pasvalys
Pakruojis
Panevézys
Panevézys
Tauragé

16 Rutkauskas, Laurynas
17 Pauzuolis, Tomas

44:W 29:D 26:L 47:W 30:D 4:L 39:W 17:W 5:L 15:D 19:D

18 Samuolis, Artiras

3:L 50:W 20:W 2:D 25:D 37:W 23:L 22:L 36:D 34:W 18:D
39:W 13:L 19:L 45:W 4:L 46:D 26:L 49:W 35:D 37:W 36:W

25:L 7:L 28:L 54:W 48:D 50:W 46:D 47:W 37:W 23:W 9:L

19 Petrulis, Arnoldas
20 Eicas, Romualdas

Pasvalys

21 Jankevicius, Valdas

45:W 6:D 15:L 5:W 16:W 14:D 1:L 19:W 10:D 7:L 11:L

.5

Anyksciai

22 Versulis, Valdemaras

4:D 44:W 30:W 26:W 1:D 3:L 19:W 14:L 8:L 21:L 29:D
41:L 40:W 45:W 4:W 37:W 2:L 13:D 6:L 30:D 11:L 25:D

Pociunéliai 5.5

23 Cizauskas, Ariinas

Radviliskis 5.5

Birzai

24 Gorskis, Valdemaras

21:W 16:W 14:L 8:D 19:D 15:L 30:L 35:D 32:D 41:W 24:D

5.5
5.5
.5
.5

5
5

25 Cirbulénas, Edmundas

26 Gintautas, Stasys

36:D 9:W 18:W 23:L 10:L 38:L 20:W 32:D 33:W 27:D 12:L

Birzai

35:L 28:W 17:L 52:W 46:W 30:W 14:L 7:D 11:D 26:D 15:L

Pasvalys
Kursénai

27 Triaba, Stanislovas

1:L 27:L 21:W 11:D 33:D 31:D 51:W 37:D 17:D 36:D 30:D
53:W 18:D 36:L 38:W 2:L 9:L 34:W 10:L 42:W 32:D 23:D

32:W 42:D 23:L 34:W 18:D 27:L 25:W 38:D 24:D 9:L 28:D

28 AlisSauskas, Valdimaras
29 Plata, Keita Enija
30 Juozaitis, Jonas

Bauské, LV 5.5
Pakruojis
Pasvalys
Ukmergé

.5
.5
.5
.5
.5

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

50:W 3:L 10:D 35:D 42:L 28:D 49:W 36:D 9:L 46:W 32:D

31 Motiejaitis, Vytautas
32 Juskiené, Melanija

33 Audickas, Gintaris

34 Remeika, Arvydas

30:L 51:W 11:W 17:L 47:D 39:D 37:D 26:D 25:D 29:D 31:D

12:L 48:D 9:L 50:W 28:D 43:W 47:W 16:L 26:L 39:W 17:D

Panevézys
Pasvalys
Kupiskis

37:L 46:D 54:W 30:L 39:L 52:W 29:L 51:W 47:W 19:L 43:NW

27:W 1:L 16:D 31:D 5:L 6:L 48:W 25:D 20:D 43:D 38:D

26:D 47:W 29:W 37:D 13:L 17:D 16:L 31:D 19:D 28:D 20:L

35 Ivanovas, Benjaminas

Pasvalys
Birzai

36 Kacerauskas, Algirdas

37 zZakrys, Algis

34:W 49:W 12:D 36:D 24:L 19:L 32:D 28:D 21:L 20:L 42:W

47:D 4:L 52:W 29:L 51:W 26:W 5:D 30:D 7:L 17:L 35:D

Pasvalys
Pakruojis
Pakruojis
Pakruojis
Pasvalys
Pakruojis

Birzai

38 Lungis, Egidijus

20:L 10:L 50:D 53:W 34:W 32:D 18:L 46:D 41:D 33:L 47:W

39 Bacevicius, Vaidotas
40 Juozaitiené, Aldona

15:L 24:L 44:D 51:L 52:L 54:W 50:L 53:W 48:D 49:W 46:W
24:W 15:D 6:W 1:L 8:L 16:L 11:L 44:W 39:D 25:L 45:D

46:W 30:D 4:D 13:D 31:W 8:L 6:L 11:L 29:L 44:W 37:L

4.5

41 Adomaitis, Algirdas

4.5

Virginijus

C¢idnas,

42 Strel

8:L 5:L 51:D 44:W 6:L 33:L 54:W 50:W 46:D 35:D 34:L

18:L 23:L 40:D 43:L 50:L 45:W 52:W 41:L 54:W 42:L 51:W

4.5

43 Petkevicius, Rimvydas
44 Aukstikalnis, Gytis
45 Skrudupis, Darius

4.5

22:L 54:W 24:L 20:L 49:L 44:L 53:D 48:D 52:W 50:W 41:D

4.5
4
4
4
4
3
3
2
2
1

Pakruojis
Kupiskis
Birzai

42:L 34:D 48:D 49:W 27:L 20:D 21:D 39:D 43:D 31:L 40:L

46 Gabriilniené, Marfa

38:D 36:L 53:W 18:L 32:D 49:W 33:L 21:L 34:L 54:W 39:L

47 Siménas, Rolandas
48 Tauckéla, Audris

11:L 33:D 46:D 10:L 21:D 51:L 35:L 45:D 40:D 52:D 53:W

Birzai

52:W 37:L 5:L 46:L 45:W 47:L 31:L 20:L 53:W 40:L 54:W

Pasvalys
Birzai

49 Mironas, Saulius

31:L 19:L 39:D 33:L 44:W 21:L 40:W 43:L 51:D 45:L 52:D

.5
.5
.5

50 Tucas, Rimantas

14:L 32:L 43:D 40:W 38:L 48:W 28:L 34:L 50:D 53:D 44:L

Kursénai
Birzai

51 Rapalis, Vladislovas

52 Tolockaité, Eglé

49:L 53:D 38:L 27:L 40:W 34:L 44:L 54:L 45:L 48:D 50:D

29:L 52:D 47:L 39:L 54:D 11:L 45:D 40:L 49:L 51:D 48:L

Panevézys
Birzai

53 Audické, AuSrineé

6:L 45:L 34:L 21:L 53:D 40:L 43:L 52:W 44:L 47:L 49:L

.5

54 Kézeliené, Zita



